29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBERS
Material •	Braided Glass - Vidaflex S550
Coating Material •	Silicone Elastomer
Colour •	Black
Intermittent Temperature •	250oC
Thermal Classification •	Class H 180oC
Flammability •	Self-extinguishing
Breakdown Voltage •	10.0kV
Part Number. Colour Inner Diameter Roll Size Description
SRGS04
•	Black
•	4mm
•	Cut to length
	 on request
•	Silicone glass sleeving 4mm diameter. Cut to length on request.
SRGS06 •	6mm •	Silicone glass sleeving 6mm diameter. Cut to length on request.
SRGS08 •	8mm •	Silicone glass sleeving 8mm diameter. Cut to length on request.
SRGS10 •	10mm •	Silicone glass sleeving 10mm diameter. Cut to length on request.
SRGS12 •	12mm •	Silicone glass sleeving 12mm diameter. Cut to length on request.
SRGS15 •	15mm •	Silicone glass sleeving 15mm diameter. Cut to length on request.
SRGS20 •	20mm •	Silicone glass sleeving 20mm diameter. Cut to length on request.
SRGS25 •	25mm •	Silicone glass sleeving 25mm diameter. Cut to length on request.
Silicone Rubber
Glass Braided Sleeving
#SRGS
Black silicone elastomer coated braided glass insulated sleeving.
High temperature insulating sleeving. Class H 180oC to maximum 250oC.